EPSON

Epson Tindikassett Yellow T612400 220 ml

Brand : Epson

Product code: C13T612400

Product name : Tindikassett Yellow T612400 220 ml

Tindikassett Yellow 7612400 220 ml
Epson Tindikassett Yellow T612400 220 ml. Varvilise tindi tilp: Pigmendip&hine tint, Varvilise tindi hulk:

220 ml, Printimisvarvid: Kollane, Kogus pakis: 1 tk

Funktsioonid
Varvilise tindi tulp
Printimistehnoloogia
Uhilduvus *

Kogus pakis *
Varvilise triiki kassettide hulk
Varvilise tindi hulk
Taup *

Tindi tlup
Printimisvarvid *
Brandithilduvus *
OEM-kood
Paritoluriik

Kaal ja mo6tmed
Pakendi laius
Pakendi stigavus

Pakendi kdrgus
Pakendi kaal

Pigmendipdhine tint
Tindijoaga printimine
Stylus Pro 7450/9450/7400/9400
1tk

1

220 ml

Originaal
Pigmendipdhine tint
Kollane

Epson

C137612400

Hiina

30 mm

190 mm
110 mm
0,401g

Logistika andmed

Kaubaaluse brutolaius
Kaubaaluse brutopikkus
Kaubaaluse brutokérgus

Tooteid kaubaaluse kohta
P6hikasti (valimise) laius
P6hikasti (valimine) pikkus
P6hikasti (valimise) kdrgus
Tooteid pohikasti (valimine) kohta
Harmonized System (HS) kood
Kaubaaluse laius (UK)

Kaubaaluse pikkus (UK)
Kaubaaluse kdrgus (UK)

Tooteid kaubaaluse kohta (UK)
Tooteid kaubaaluse kihi kohta
Tooteid kaubaaluse kihi kohta (UK)

80 cm
120 cm
91 cm
420 tk
390 mm
470 mm
130 mm
30 tk
84439990
100 cm
120 cm
91 cm
840 tk
120 tk
180 tk

Publication date: 14-AUG-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



010343865877
0010343865877

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 14-AUG-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



