EPSON'

Epson Tindikassett Yellow T612400 220 ml

Brand : Epson **Product code:** C13T612400

Product name: Tindikassett Yellow T612400 220 ml

Tindikassett Yellow T612400 220 ml

Epson Tindikassett Yellow T612400 220 ml. Värvilise tindi tüüp: Pigmendipõhine tint, Värvilise tindi hulk:

220 ml, Printimisvärvid: Kollane, Kogus pakis: 1 tk



Funktsioonid		Logistika andmed	
Värvilise tindi tüüp	Pigmendipõhine tint	Kaubaaluse brutolaius	80 cm
Printimistehnoloogia	Tindijoaga printimine	Kaubaaluse brutopikkus	120 cm
Ühilduvus *	Stylus Pro 7450/9450/7400/9400	Kaubaaluse brutokõrgus	91 cm
Kogus pakis *	1 tk	Tooteid kaubaaluse kohta	420 tk
Värvilise trüki kassettide hulk	1	Põhikasti (välimise) laius	390 mm
Värvilise tindi hulk	220 ml	Põhikasti (välimine) pikkus	470 mm
Tüüp *	Originaal	Põhikasti (välimise) kõrgus	130 mm
Tindi tüüp	Pigmendipõhine tint	Tooteid põhikasti (välimine) kohta	30 tk
Printimisvärvid *	Kollane	Harmonized System (HS) kood	84439990
Brändiühilduvus *	Epson	Kaubaaluse laius (UK)	100 cm
OEM-kood	C13T612400	Kaubaaluse pikkus (UK)	120 cm
Päritoluriik	Hiina	Kaubaaluse kõrgus (UK)	91 cm
Kaal ja mõõtmed		Tooteid kaubaaluse kohta (UK)	840 tk
Pakendi laius	30 mm	Tooteid kaubaaluse kihi kohta	120 tk
Pakendi sügavus	190 mm	Tooteid kaubaaluse kihi kohta (UK)	180 tk
•	110 mm		
Pakendi kõrgus			
Pakendi kaal	0,401 g		





010343865877

0010343865877

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.